
E
ffe

ctiv
e
 1

/2
1
/2

0
1
9

 

City Express               Black Route - Bus #1  
 

Transportation Center 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30  

Marlboro Street / HCS 8:32 -- 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 --  

Eastern Avenue 8:34 -- 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 --  

Water Street 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37  

93rd Street 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39  

Cleveland Building 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41  

5 Central Square 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43  

Riverside Plaza 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49  

Market Basket 8:54 9:54 -- -- 12:54 1:54 -- --  

Monadnock Marketplace -- -- 10:54 11:54 -- -- 2:54 3:54  

West Street Plaza 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00  

Stone Arch 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10  

Hospital 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15  

Community Kitchen 9:20 -- 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 -- 4:20  

Library 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23  

Transportation Center 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25  

NEED MORE INFORMATION? 
Call 603-352-8494 | TTY use 711 | Online at www.cityexpress.org 

The City Express runs Monday - Friday, excluding major holidays.   

 
City Express                Red Route - Bus #5  

 Transportation Center 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 

 Community Way 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 

 93rd Street 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 

 Cleveland Building 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 

 5 Central Square 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 

 Upper Washington Street 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 

 Recreation Center 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 

 High Street / Elm Street 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 

 Hospital 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 

 YMCA 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 

 West Street Plaza 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 

 Harper Acres 8:38 9:38 10:38 -- 12:38 1:38 -- 3:38 

 Center at Keene 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 

 Riverside Plaza 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 

 Autumn Leaf 8:50 9:50 10:50 -- 12:50 1:50 -- 3:50 

 Transportation Center 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 


